
SN Name Phone No Email
1 Ambir Kaji Shrestha Advocate 9841394461
2 Anjana Basukala Advocate 9841477249
3 Babu Raja Joshi Advocate 9851063047 baburajajoshi@gmail.com
4 Badri Narayan Karmacharya Advocate 9841543933
5 Bikal Prajapati Advocate 9841477754 advocatebika@gmail.com
6 Bikash Twanju Advocate 9841358285 bikash.twanju@gmail.com
7 Birendra Bhakta Pradhanang Advocate 9841295698 birendra205@gmail.com
8 Bishnu Prashad Nhisutu Advocate 9841380878
9 Bishnu Prashad Suwal Advocate 9851016670

10 Dharma Ratna Khaitu Advocate 9851001670 proinacademy@yahoo.com
11 Dinesh Suwal Advocate 9841958746 dinesh_suwal123@hotmail.com
12 Him Prakash Prajapati Advocate 9841257733 hpprajapati@yahoo.com
13 Ishwor Bahadur Madhikarmi Advocate 9841585531
14 Khushi Prasha Tharu Advocate 9851146504 khusheetharu@gmail.com
15 Krishna Bhakta Shrestha Advocate 9851098234 s.krishnabhakta@yahoo.com
16 Krishna Lakhemaru Advocate 9841216619
17 KriShna Ram Khatakho Advocate 9841301062 k_khatakho@yahoo.com
18 Laxman Sujarabu Advocate 9841393525
19 Mahendra Khayamali Advocate 9851064735 mahendra.khayamati@gmail.com
20 Nati Prajapati Advocate 9851054886 natijaji@hotmail.com
21 Nhuchhe Ram Siwanjaar Advocate 9841791585
22 Nhuchhe Ratna Khaitu Advocate 9851030785
23 Nira Talcha Bhadel Advocate 9841431699 nira_979@yahoo.com
24 Nirmala Suwal Advocate 9841431699 niru_suwal@yahoo.com
25 Purushottam GwaChha Advocate 9841235433 purushottamgwachha@yahoo.com
26 Rabindra Pradhan Advocate 9851095416
27 Radheshyam Suwal Advocate 9851041688 sadhe.suwal@yahoo.com
28 Raju Shrestha Advocate 9841285652 rajusrt_2010@yahoo.com
29 Ram Bahadur Joshi Advocate 9849171762
30 Ram Bahadur Prajapati Advocate 9841430111
31 Ram Bhakta Suwal Advocate 9841217568 shaktilaw2008@gmail.com
32 Ram Lochan Dura Advocate 9841300063
33 Ram Narayan Moya Shrestha Advocate 9851098608 ramnarayanshrestha406@gmail.com
34 Ram Prashan Prajapati Advocate 9851111955 advocateprajapati69@gmail.com
35 Ram Sundar Khaitu Advocate 9851090627 ramsundarkhaitu@yahoo.com
36 Ramjara Khayastha Advocate 9841392879
37 Sajjan Pradhan Advocate 9841520954 pradhan.sajjan@yahoo.com
38 Sanu Suwal Advocate 9841312099
39 Satya Ram Twayana Advocate 9851038413 satyatwayan@yahoo.com
40 Satyandra Prajapati Advocate 9841271925 satyandra925@gmail.com
41 Shamser Bahadur Nhuchhe Pradhan Advocate 9851049678 snpradhan618@hotmail.com
42 Shashi Kiran Shrestha Advocate 9809102472 shashikrnshrestha@gmail.com
43 Shibaram Bohaju Advocate 9841257468 shivabohaju@gmail.com
44 Shibaram Shrestha Advocate 9841299535 shiva_29@live.com
45 Shyam Sundar Bhakta Shrestha Advocate 9841256526
46 Sumitra Malla Advocate 9841431437 mallasumitra26@yahoo.com
47 Sunil Prajapati Advocate 9851078885
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